NAME

Robb Epifano
Johnny Tergo
Mike Pedersen
David Sanchez
Kevin Gray
Jordal Nuttal
Sasha Popovic
Paolo Alfante
Ethan Sharkey
Tyler Demogenes
James Weir
Keith Hedgecock
Hesh Hipp

Sherman Lee
Adam Matijasevic
Kevin Vu

Zac Hahn

Brian Overend
Tom Henriksen
Kristi Neilson
Byron Nickleberry
Ricky Tompkins
Braden Moran
Jay Mims
Sepehr Zamani
Dan Dealy
Jared Burkhardt
Andy Lei

Jack Rigollet
Brin Morris
John Cizmas
Ashley Poole
Richard Steel
Leland Heyward

CELL

310-621-1497
818-482-1254
310-567-7670
805-340-4901
310-729-2093
310-880-2093
818-209-6931
323-515-5237
818-384-3130
310-291-4237
323-359-3686
310-721-9505
857-212-3209

949-751-8223
213-309-2983
949-872-0637
617-767-6328
202-489-6159
323-363-4424
860-986-2859
626-298-9452
858-336-4843
312-339-3407
310-850-0692

718-755-6081
928-899-0283
949-705-9042
508-237-9838
310-463-4716
310-871-6088
407-340-0383
213-304-4000
323-397-0100

Assistant List as of 5-15-22

EMAIL

robbepifano@mac.com
johnny@johnnytergo.com

mikiepphoto@gmail.com

sanchezdave@mac.com

kevin@kevingrayphotography.com

jnuttallphoto@mac.com
sash6669@gmail.com
paolo337.photo@gmail.com
ethan@ethansharkey.com
tyler@tylerdemogenes.com

james(@jamesweirphotography.com

keithhedgecock@mac.com
heshphoto@gmail.com

shermansmlee @gmail.com

woioioi@gmail.com
kevin@kevintvu.com

zachahn1@gmail.com
boverend1 @gmail.com

foto.thomas@gmail.com

kristineilsonphoto@gmail.com
byronphoto@me.com
rickytompkins04@gmail.com
bradenmoran@gmail.com
lajl4@aol.com
sepehrzamaniphoto@gmail.com
dan@dandealy.com
jplanke@live.net
andyleiphotography@gmail.com

jrigollet@gmail.com

brin@brinmorris.com

jcizmas@icloud.com
ashleyapoolephoto@gmail.com
rsteel76(@yahoo.com
lelandhayward1@me.com
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TRUCK DRIVER

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver
Truck Driver

Truck Driver
Truck Driver
Truck Driver



NAME

J Horton

Marty Daniel
Robert Kozek

Gari Esew

Michael Kinsey
Aaron Morganstein
Nik Jung

Brian Elioff

Jason Frank

DIGITAL TECH
Chris Nichols

Jeff Vogeding
John Vincent Talay
Erik Hilard

James Weir

Hesh Hipp

Albert Fu

Travis Feral
Shayla Deluy

DP

Keith Leman
Eric Larson
Noah Schutz
Jeremy Danger
IN MEMORY

Jose "Pepe" Leon

Disclosure:

CELL

310-951-5069
706-974-9772
818-439-9278
323-369-1271
602-502-1096
773-750-7660
310-228-8246
661-714-3319

323-445-6238
917-498-8744
818-481-4531
626-840-0879
323-359-3686
857-212-3209
626-589-6297
323-326-9373
323-309-0277

661-312-4568
213-820-9706
323-434-1268
415-225-9767

EMAIL TRUCK DRIVER

Jj@jrhphoto.com
danielmartystudio@gmail.com

info@robertkozek.com
gla@gla2.com
michaelkinseyphoto@gmail.com

aaron@aaronmorganstein.com

nikolaus@nikolausjung.com
brianelioffjr@hotmail.com
jason@jasonfrank.com

chris@dv8digital.com
jeffvl@mac.com

jtalay@me.com

erik@runningpixels.net

james@jamesweirphotography.com

heshphoto@gmail.com
albertfu@me.com
trav@feraldigi.com

shayladeluy@gmail.com

keithotmfc@gmail.com
eric37@ericlarsondp.com
noah@noahschutz.com
jeremy@jeremydanger.com

The people on this list are freelance people that we have met or worked with in the past.

The purpose of this list is to offer a refferal list to people looking to hire freelancers.

They are not employess of OTMFC Inc. If you hire them you assume all risk and liability.

All payment for services rendered will be made by the person hiring the freelance individual.

Any workers comp injuries will be responsibility of the party hiring the freelance individual.
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